
COTEHELE TRIPS 2024
Cruising - Ferries - Fishing

2024 TRIP TYPE Departs 
Plymouth

Drop off at 
Cotehele

Depart Calstock 
(after 1-Hour Stop-over)

Pick up at 
Cotehele

Arrive 
Plymouth

Friday 5th April Cotehele Quay 13:15 15:00 16:15 16:30 18:15

Sunday 5th May Cotehele Quay 13:30 15:15 16:30 16:45 18:30

Sunday 19th May Cotehele Quay 13:00 14:45 16:00 16:15 18:00

Saturday 1st June Cotehele Quay 11:30 13:15 14:30 14:45 16:30

Sunday 30th June Cotehele Quay 10:30 12:15 13:30 13:45 15:30

Wednesday 3rd July Cotehele Quay 13:30 15:15 16:30 16:45 18:30

Thursday 18th July Cotehele Quay 13:15 15:00 16:15 16:30 18:15

Thursday 1st August Cotehele Quay 13:30 15:15 16:30 16:45 18:30

Saturday 3rd August Cotehele Quay 14:30 16:15 17:30 17:45 19:30

Saturday 17th August Cotehele Quay 13:30 15:15 16:30 16:45 18:30

Sunday 1st Sepember Cotehele Quay 14:30 16:15 17:30 17:45 19:30

Sunday 15th September Cotehele Quay 13:00 14:45 16:00 16:15 18:00

Saturday 28th September Cotehele Quay 12:45 14:30 15:45 16:00 17:45

Sunday 13th October Cotehele Quay 11:45 13:30 14:45 15:00 16:45

Sunday 27th October Cotehele Quay 11:30 13:15 14:30 14:45 16:30


